
1

MARTIN GRANT
PREFALL 2016



BOUTIQUE / SHOWROOM
10 Rue Charlot 75003 Paris France

T. +33 1 42 71 39 49 F. +33 1 42 71 37 77

MARTIN GRANT

PREFALL
2016



1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



22



2323

credits

PHOTOGRAPHY
Sonny Vandevelde

HAIR & MAKEUP
ALAN MILROY

MODEL
MAR @ IMG

SHOES
christian louboutin
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cONTACT

PRESS
anne-sophie rousseau
press@martingrantparis.com

SALES
Vincent Lyleire

sales@martingrantparis.com

ADMIN
Mustapha khaddar

admin@martingrantparis.com



martingrantparis.com


